Profec Flachschlauch PVC 32
mm 9bar Blau 100m Typ
Medium Duty (7006677)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Temperaturbereich

Maf3

Lange

Innen @

Aullen @

Gewicht

Innendurchmesser

Berstdruck

Arbeitsdruck

Wandstarke

Blau

Medium Duty

PVC

-5°C-60°C

32 mm

100 m

32mm

35,6 mm

240 g/m

11/4"

27 bar

9 bar

1,8 mm
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